Elegant Turkish Gulet with wide and comfortable spaces. The lenght is of 24 mt. It accomodates up to 10 persons, 4 crew

members, with a good service.
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Air conditioned
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Fresh Water
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Crew cabin
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Italy

2007

24.00

7.40

3.00

Schooner

140

Iroko, Mahogany and Teak
450 Hp Iveco Aifo Marine
9 knots (cruise); 12 knots max
2 % 25KwA Mitsubishi

In all spaces

VHF, GPS, radar, auto pilot, bow thruster, inverter, compass, depth sounde, tender 5 mt with
outboard engine 50 Hp Yamaha, safety equipment

280 It/h

4.000

10.000

5.000

5 double

7 whit shower cube

Captain, cook, seaman and hostess

2

Tv, music system, washing machine, dish washer, gas cooker and oven, microwave, ice machine,

canoes, snorkelling equipment



Prices in euro per boat per week

1 April - 31 May 15.000 31 May - 30 June 18.500
30 June - 31 July 21.500 31 July - 31 August 24.000
31 August - 30 September 18.500 30 September - 31 October 15.000

Prices include:

On board insurance, crew, half board treatment, fuel for at most 4 hours of daily navigation, cooking gas, water, equipment on

board, sheets and bath towels, cleaning on board and service, Vat.

Prices don't include:
Drinks (to buy at the bar on board and to be paid before the disembarking by cash), harbour fees, extra fuel, tips, personal

extras and additional costs not mentioned under "Prices include”.
The administrative expenses are equal to 30,00 Euro per person.
















