

Elegant Turkish Gulet with wide and comfortable spaces. The lenght is of 24 mt. It accomodates up to 10 persons, 4 crew members, with a good service.

members, mara good sen	
Flag	Italy
Year of Construction	2007
Loa	24.00
Beam	7.40
Draft	3.00
Rigging	Schooner
Displacement	140
Hull	Iroko, Mahogany and Teak
Sail area	
Engine	450 Hp Iveco Aifo Marine
Speed	9 knots (cruise); 12 knots max
Generator	2 x 25KwA Mitsubishi
Air conditioned	In all spaces
Equipment	VHF, GPS, radar, auto pilot, bow thruster, inverter, compass, depth sounde, tender 5 mt with outboard engine 50 Hp Yamaha, safety equipment
Water maker	280 lt/h
Fuel	4.000
Fresh Water	10.000
Holding	5.000
Guest Cabins	5 double
Bathroom	7 whit shower cube
Crew	Captain, cook, seaman and hostess
Crew cabin	2
Supplies	Tv, music system, washing machine, dish washer, gas cooker and oven, microwave, ice machine, canoes, snorkelling equipment

Prices in euro per boat per week

1 April - 31 May	15.000	31 May - 30 June	18.500
30 June - 31 July	21.500	31 July - 31 August	24.000
31 August - 30 September	18.500	30 September - 31 October	15.000

## Prices include:

On board insurance, crew, half board treatment, fuel for at most 4 hours of daily navigation, cooking gas, water, equipment on board, sheets and bath towels, cleaning on board and service, Vat. Prices don't include:

Drinks (to buy at the bar on board and to be paid before the disembarking by cash), harbour fees, extra fuel, tips, personal extras and additional costs not mentioned under "Prices include". The administrative expenses are equal to 30,00 Euro per person.









